
COUNTY PROGRAM:  RURAL ZONING COMMISSION  
ORC SECTION:  303.4 
LENGTH OF TERM: 5 YEARS               Revised 1/7/16 

shared/listings/Rural Zoning Board 

NAME 
APPT. 
DATE 

EXP. 
DATE 

APPOINTING 
AUTHORITY 

HISTORY 

JACK DEEM 
5416 EATON LEWISBURG RD 
LEWISBURG, OH 
962-0032 
 

1/1/14 
1/1/16 

12/31/15 
12/31/20 

COMMISSION PREVIOUSLY HELD BY 
JAMES MCKEE 

MIKE BESECKER 
6907 LEXINGTON-SALEM RD 
WEST ALEXANDRIA OH 45381 
839-4416 
 

08/01/05 
01/01/07 
01/01/12 

12/31/06 
12/31/11 
12/31/16 

 

COMMISSION REAPPOINTMENT  

KIM CRAFT 
7437 ENGLE RD. 
WEST ALEXANDRIA OH 45381 
839-4658 
 

01/01/10 
1/1/15 

12/31/14 
12/31/19 

COMMISSION PREVIOUSLY HELD BY 
MARK GOEKE 

DAN HAYS 
5193 ISRAEL-SOMERS RD 
CAMDEN OH 45311 
513-796-3453 
 

05/14/01 
01/01/03 
01/01/08 
01/01/13 

12/31/02 
12/31/07 
12/31/12 
12/31/17 

COMMISSION REAPPOINTMENT  

DUANE GRIMME 
4141 BANTAS CREEK RD 
WEST ALEXANDRIA OH 45381 
839-5422 
 

01/01/09 
01/01/14 

12/31/13 
12/31/18 

 

COMMISSION REAPPOINTMENT 

  
 


