COUNTY PROGRAM: RURAL ZONING COMMISSION

ORC SECTION: 303.4

LENGTH OF TERM: 5 YEARS Revised 1/7/16

NAME	APPT. DATE	EXP. DATE	APPOINTING AUTHORITY	HISTORY	
JACK DEEM 5416 EATON LEWISBURG RD LEWISBURG, OH 962-0032	1/1/14 1/1/16	12/31/15 12/31/20	COMMISSION	PREVIOUSLY HELD BY JAMES MCKEE	
MIKE BESECKER 6907 LEXINGTON-SALEM RD WEST ALEXANDRIA OH 45381 839-4416	08/01/05 01/01/07 01/01/12	12/31/06 12/31/11 12/31/16	COMMISSION	REAPPOINTMENT	
KIM CRAFT 7437 ENGLE RD. WEST ALEXANDRIA OH 45381 839-4658	01/01/10 1/1/15	12/31/14 12/31/19	COMMISSION	PREVIOUSLY HELD BY MARK GOEKE	
DAN HAYS 5193 ISRAEL-SOMERS RD CAMDEN OH 45311 513-796-3453	05/14/01 01/01/03 01/01/08 01/01/13	12/31/02 12/31/07 12/31/12 12/31/17	COMMISSION	REAPPOINTMENT	
DUANE GRIMME 4141 BANTAS CREEK RD WEST ALEXANDRIA OH 45381 839-5422	01/01/09 01/01/14	12/31/13 12/31/18	COMMISSION	REAPPOINTMENT	